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Mistrovství ČR 2019
sobota 25. května 2019 - 9:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADDO-DJAN Teodor S.DEJVICE CZE 6 06.11.2006
2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 38 12.07.2006
3 BICAN Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 71 01.06.2006
4 BÓR Karel ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 29 16.02.2007
5 BRYKNAR Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 22 22.07.2007
6 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 46 10.02.2007
7 DOLEJŠ Viktor ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 57 11.09.2007
8 FERNANDES Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 46 08.10.2007
9 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 29 23.03.2007
10 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 26 01.06.2007
11 HALLA Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 71 20.04.2006
12 HAVELKA Jan LOKO K.VARY CZE 17 12.10.2006
13 HOLAN Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 29 27.12.2006
14 HOLUŠA Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 76 07.07.2007
15 HORÁČEK Vít D.PRAHA CZE 46 14.07.2006
16 HORNÝ Matyáš HUMANITA PHA CZE 38 08.03.2006
17 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 37 24.06.2008
18 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 4 24.07.2006
19 HREK Ignat USK PRAHA CZE 34 21.02.2007
20 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍSEK CZE 53 16.12.2007
21 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 52 26.10.2006
22 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 18 07.01.2006
23 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24 26.09.2008
24 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 55 03.05.2009
25 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 21 19.07.2006
26 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 19 03.07.2007
27 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 46 30.04.2008
28 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 7 04.12.2006
29 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5 04.02.2006
30 KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 8 09.03.2006
31 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 23 07.04.2006
32 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 15 12.01.2007
33 MAŤKO Petr S.DEJVICE CZE 24 18.01.2006
34 MATUŠKA Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 27 14.11.2006
35 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PRAHA CZE 57 27.03.2007
36 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 1 15.02.2006
37 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 41 27.03.2008
38 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 12 17.05.2006
39 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO K.VARY CZE 20 25.05.2007
40 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 38 07.03.2007
41 PATZELT Jan SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 33 12.06.2006
42 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 71 07.08.2007
43 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 57 09.02.2009
44 PECKA Alexandr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 35 08.05.2006
45 POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 46 25.02.2007
46 POSPÍŠIL Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 13 20.04.2006
47 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TEPLICE CZE 76 30.04.2006
48 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 11 28.08.2007
49 SCHOVANEC Prokop S.DEJVICE CZE 57 07.05.2007
50 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 43 16.09.2008
51 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 57 07.07.2009
52 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 10 06.05.2006
53 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 57 30.05.2007
54 ŠTĚTINA Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 16 18.06.2006
55 ŠTRBA Jakub FC KARLÍN CZE 27 15.05.2006
56 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 53 25.06.2007
57 TRNKA Ondřej SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 43 02.11.2007
58 VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 2 02.07.2007
59 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 29 17.10.2007
60 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 55 04.03.2009
61 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 13 27.08.2007
62 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 3 10.10.2008



9 pools
1 pool of 6 and 8 pools of 7
50 (80,65% of 62) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 1
2 VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 2
3 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 4
5 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 5
6 ADDO-DJAN Teodor S.DEJVICE CZE 6
7 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 7
8 KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 8
9 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 10
10 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 11
11 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 12
12 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 13
13 POSPÍŠIL Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 13
14 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 15
15 ŠTĚTINA Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 16
16 HAVELKA Jan LOKO K.VARY CZE 17
17 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 18
18 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 19
19 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO K.VARY CZE 20
20 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 21
21 BRYKNAR Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 22
22 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 23
23 MAŤKO Petr S.DEJVICE CZE 24
24 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24
25 GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 26
26 MATUŠKA Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 27
27 ŠTRBA Jakub FC KARLÍN CZE 27
28 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 29
29 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 29
30 BÓR Karel ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 29
31 HOLAN Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 29
32 PATZELT Jan SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 33
33 HREK Ignat USK PRAHA CZE 34
34 PECKA Alexandr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 35
35 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 37
36 HORNÝ Matyáš HUMANITA PHA CZE 38
37 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 38
38 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 38
39 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 41
40 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 43
41 TRNKA Ondřej SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 43
42 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 46
43 HORÁČEK Vít D.PRAHA CZE 46
44 POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 46
45 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 46
46 FERNANDES Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 46
47 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 52
48 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍSEK CZE 53
49 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 53
50 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 55
51 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 55
52 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 57
53 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 57
54 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 57
55 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PRAHA CZE 57
56 SCHOVANEC Prokop S.DEJVICE CZE 57
57 DOLEJŠ Viktor ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 57
58 HALLA Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 71
59 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 71
60 BICAN Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 71
61 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TEPLICE CZE 76
62 HOLUŠA Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 76
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00

Referee(s):

KRUPAŘ Petr (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PRAHA / CZE

HORNÝ Matyáš HUMANITA PHA / CZE

KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš LOKO K.VARY / CZE

SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA / CZE

KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Strip 2

9:00

Referee(s):

KUČERA Jan (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

MCGUINNESS Edward D.PRAHA / CZE

HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA / CZE

KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA / CZE

NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC / CZE

OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO K.VARY / CZE

Strip 3

9:00

Referee(s):

ERNEÉ Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)

DOLEJŠ Viktor ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA / CZE

HREK Ignat USK PRAHA / CZE

HAVELKA Jan LOKO K.VARY / CZE

WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA / CZE

KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

BRYKNAR Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE



Strip 4

9:00

Referee(s):

TŮMA Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)

PECKA Alexandr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ŠTĚTINA Matěj USK PRAHA / CZE

BĚLAŠKA Lukáš SC PRAHA / CZE

KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

MAŤKO Petr S.DEJVICE / CZE

PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

Strip 5

9:00

Referee(s):

VALC Jiří (1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE)

PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. / CZE

KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

HOLAN Martin LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

POSPÍŠIL Matěj S.DEJVICE / CZE

TRNKA Ondřej SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

HALLA Petr LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

Strip 6

9:00

Referee(s):

FILIP Jan (LOKO TEPLICE / CZE)

VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BICAN Matěj SC PRAHA / CZE

HORÁČEK Vít D.PRAHA / CZE

MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

ADDO-DJAN Teodor S.DEJVICE / CZE



Strip 7

9:00

Referee(s):

JURÁK František (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

WALLER Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

BÓR Karel ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC / CZE

GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SCHOVANEC Prokop S.DEJVICE / CZE

COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

Strip 8

9:00

Referee(s):

DUŠEK Martin (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍSEK / CZE

KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA / CZE

HOLUŠA Matyáš USK PRAHA / CZE

MATUŠKA Martin LOKO K.VARY / CZE

PATZELT Jan SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

Strip 9

9:00

Referee(s):

JANÍČEK Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

ŠTRBA Jakub FC KARLÍN / CZE

VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA / CZE

JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA / CZE

FERNANDES Daniel D.PRAHA / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2T VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
2T MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 HAVELKA Jan LOKO K.VARY CZE 6 1,00 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
6 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 5 1,00 23 10 +13 Advanced
7 WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 27 9 +18 Advanced
8 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO K.VARY CZE 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 POSPÍŠIL Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
10 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 ŠTĚTINA Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
12T HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12T ADDO-DJAN Teodor S.DEJVICE CZE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12T GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
15 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
16 MAŤKO Petr S.DEJVICE CZE 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
17 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 26 18 +8 Advanced
18 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,80 22 11 +11 Advanced
19 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 28 14 +14 Advanced
20 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
21 TRNKA Ondřej SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
22 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 21 16 +5 Advanced
23 HREK Ignat USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 23 20 +3 Advanced
24 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,67 20 23 -3 Advanced
25 ŠTRBA Jakub FC KARLÍN CZE 3 0,60 21 18 +3 Advanced
26 PATZELT Jan SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
27 BRYKNAR Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
28 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
29 BICAN Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
30 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
31 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
32 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
33 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍSEK CZE 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
34 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 3 0,50 18 19 -1 Advanced
35 HOLUŠA Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
36 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 16 20 -4 Advanced
37 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
38 HORÁČEK Vít D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
39T BÓR Karel ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
39T KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
41 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
42 HALLA Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
43 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
44 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
45 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 2 0,33 11 24 -13 Advanced
46 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
47 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 16 24 -8 Advanced
48 FERNANDES Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Advanced
49 PECKA Alexandr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 0,17 21 26 -5 Advanced
50 HORNÝ Matyáš HUMANITA PHA CZE 1 0,17 17 26 -9 Advanced
51 POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
52 HOLAN Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 1 0,17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
53T MATUŠKA Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
53T DOLEJŠ Viktor ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
55 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
56 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
57 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
58 SCHOVANEC Prokop S.DEJVICE CZE 0 0,00 9 28 -19 Eliminated
59 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
60 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 0 0,00 9 29 -20 Eliminated
61 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
62 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Semi-Finals

Ref: TŮMA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: TŮMA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: KRUPAŘ Petr (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

1

Ref: KRUPAŘ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

4

Ref: TŮMA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

7

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KRUPAŘ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

4

5

Ref: TŮMA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

10

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

11

12

13

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

14

Ref: DURYCH Martin (CZE)

15

16

Table of 64

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.PÍSEK / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

RIEGEL PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

FC KARLÍN / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE



U13ME
Semi-Finals

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

3

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: CIMPA Miroslav (CZE)

7

Ref: KUČERA Jan (CZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

9

Ref: JANÍČEK Ondřej (CZE)

10

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

11

Ref: TŮMA Jan (CZE)

12

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

13

Ref: KRUPAŘ Petr (CZE)

14

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

15

Ref: KRUPAŘ Petr (CZE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KAREL Petr (CZE)

18

Ref: LÁNÍK Jan (CZE)

19

20

21

Ref: CIMPA Miroslav (CZE)

22

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

23

24

25

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

26

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

27

28

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

29

Ref: KRUPAŘ Petr (CZE)

30

Ref: KAREL Petr (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

HUMANITA PHA / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE
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Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: TŮMA Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VALC Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: JURÁK František (CZE)

3

Ref: ERNEÉ Jan (CZE)

4

Table of 8

SC PRAHA / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

S.DEJVICE / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

LOKO TEPLICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO K.VARY / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUCHAŘ Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 04.02.2006
2 VOLÁK Patrik D.OLOMOUC CZE 02.07.2007
3T HAVELKA Jan LOKO K.VARY CZE 12.10.2006
3T WALLER Jonáš SC PRAHA CZE 10.10.2008
5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš LOKO K.VARY CZE 15.02.2006
6 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej LOKO TEPLICE CZE 06.05.2006
7 POSPÍŠIL Matěj S.DEJVICE CZE 20.04.2006
8 ADDO-DJAN Teodor S.DEJVICE CZE 06.11.2006
9 KUKAŇ Jakub LOKO TEPLICE CZE 09.03.2006
10 KUBÁČEK Samuel D.OLOMOUC CZE 04.12.2006
11T HRADSKÝ Jakub 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 24.07.2006
11T GAISLER Vojtěch LOKO TEPLICE CZE 01.06.2007
13 KRACMAN Tomáš 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 19.07.2006
14 MAŤKO Petr S.DEJVICE CZE 18.01.2006
15 MCGUINNESS Edward D.PRAHA CZE 27.03.2007
16 ŠTRBA Jakub FC KARLÍN CZE 15.05.2006
17 OSTALSKIY Ivan LOKO K.VARY CZE 25.05.2007
18 ŠTĚTINA Matěj USK PRAHA CZE 18.06.2006
19 MATERNA Jakub RIEGEL PRAHA CZE 12.01.2007
20 SEJKORA Adam SC PRAHA CZE 28.08.2007
21 WALLER Adam SC PRAHA CZE 27.08.2007
22 NOVOTNÝ Šimon ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17.05.2006
23 TRNKA Ondřej SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 02.11.2007
24 HREK Ignat USK PRAHA CZE 21.02.2007
25 PATZELT Jan SP.Š.ÚSTÍ/L. CZE 12.06.2006
26 BRYKNAR Patrik 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 22.07.2007
27 GAISLER Jan LOKO TEPLICE CZE 23.03.2007
28 BICAN Matěj SC PRAHA CZE 01.06.2006
29 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš SC PRAHA CZE 12.07.2006
30 KRÁL Václav SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 03.07.2007
31 MALÝ Vojtěch 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 07.04.2006
32 HRADECKÝ Hynek SC PRAHA CZE 24.06.2008
33 COUFAL Jakub LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 10.02.2007
34 KORSELT Filip 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 26.09.2008
35 HRONEK Ondřej S.PÍSEK CZE 16.12.2007
36 HOLUŠA Matyáš USK PRAHA CZE 07.07.2007
37 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 07.03.2007
38 SEDLÁK Petr LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30.04.2006
39 HORÁČEK Vít D.PRAHA CZE 14.07.2006
40T BÓR Karel ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 16.02.2007
40T KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj USK PRAHA CZE 07.01.2006
42 HALLA Petr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 20.04.2006
43 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 27.03.2008
44 SKALA Tadeáš D.PRAHA CZE 16.09.2008
45 KROGNER Václav LOKO TEPLICE CZE 30.04.2008
46 JÍLEK Jakub SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 26.10.2006
47 VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch USK PRAHA CZE 17.10.2007
48 FERNANDES Daniel D.PRAHA CZE 08.10.2007
49 PECKA Alexandr LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 08.05.2006
50 HORNÝ Matyáš HUMANITA PHA CZE 08.03.2006
51 POHNAN Viktor SC PRAHA CZE 25.02.2007
52 HOLAN Martin LOKO TEPLICE CZE 27.12.2006
53T DOLEJŠ Viktor ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 11.09.2007
53T MATUŠKA Martin LOKO K.VARY CZE 14.11.2006
55 TICHÝ Josef SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 25.06.2007
56 SVOBODA Jakub SC PRAHA CZE 07.07.2009
57 KOSTEČKA Matyáš SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 03.05.2009
58 SCHOVANEC Prokop S.DEJVICE CZE 07.05.2007
59 PAVLÍČEK Štěpán S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 09.02.2009
60 VRÁBLÍK Milan LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 04.03.2009
61 PAVLÍČEK Martin S.S.UH.HRAD. CZE 07.08.2007
62 ŠŤASTNÝ Jan SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 30.05.2007



U13ME
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CIMPA Miroslav CZE P 1312 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DURYCH Martin CZE 1591 Ref: 1
DUŠEK Martin CZE Ref: 1
ERNEÉ Jan CZE P 257 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FILIP Jan CZE 1764 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
JANÍČEK Ondřej CZE A Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
JURÁK František CZE P 1018 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KAREL Petr CZE 2855 Ref: 2
KRUPAŘ Petr CZE 845 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KUČERA Jan CZE 823 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KULÍK Milan CZE B 990 Ref: 1
LÁNÍK Jan CZE 1901 Ref: 1
TŮMA Jan CZE 2914 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALC Jiří CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Fencer Name Birthdate

BRYKNAR Patrik 22.07.2007
HRADSKÝ Jakub 24.07.2006
KRACMAN Tomáš 19.07.2006
MALÝ Vojtěch 07.04.2006

KUBÁČEK Samuel 04.12.2006
PŘIKRYL Jan 17.10.2008
VOLÁK Patrik 02.07.2007

FERNANDES Daniel 08.10.2007
HORÁČEK Vít 14.07.2006
PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš 07.03.2007
SKALA Tadeáš 16.09.2008

HAVELKA Jan 12.10.2006
MATUŠKA Martin 14.11.2006
MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 15.02.2006
OSTALSKIY Ivan 25.05.2007

COUFAL Jakub 10.02.2007
NOVÁČEK Mikuláš 27.03.2008
PECKA Alexandr 08.05.2006

KUCHAŘ Matěj 04.02.2006
SVOBODA Jakub 07.07.2009
WALLER Adam 27.08.2007
WALLER Jonáš 10.10.2008

BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 12.07.2006
HRADECKÝ Hynek 24.06.2008
POHNAN Viktor 25.02.2007
SEJKORA Adam 28.08.2007

BICAN Matěj 01.06.2006
POHNAN Viktor 25.02.2007
SVOBODA Jakub 07.07.2009

KOSTEČKA Matyáš 03.05.2009
ŠŤASTNÝ Jan 30.05.2007
TICHÝ Josef 25.06.2007
TRNKA Ondřej 02.11.2007

ADDO-DJAN Teodor 06.11.2006
MAŤKO Petr 18.01.2006
POSPÍŠIL Matěj 20.04.2006

DOLEJŠ Viktor 11.09.2007
NOVOTNÝ Šimon 17.05.2006
PUR Jan 20.05.2008
VOJÁČEK Kryštof 27.05.2008

GAISLER Vojtěch 01.06.2007
KUKAŇ Jakub 09.03.2006
ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 06.05.2006

HREK Ignat 21.02.2007
KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 07.01.2006
ŠTĚTINA Matěj 18.06.2006
VONDRÁŠEK Vojtěch 17.10.2007
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 SC Praha A SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 Loko Karlovy Vary LOKO K.VARY CZE 2
3 Teplice LOKO TEPLICE CZE 3
4 Sokol Dejvice S.DEJVICE CZE 4
5 1. FC Bělá pod Bezdězem 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 5
6 Dukla Olomoc D.OLOMOUC CZE 6
7 SC Praha B SC PRAHA CZE 7
8 USK USK PRAHA CZE 8
9 Dukla Praha D.PRAHA CZE 9
10 Lokomotiva Plzeň LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 10
11 Slavoj Litoměřice SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 11
12 SC Praha C SC PRAHA CZE 12
13 Šerm Liberec ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 13
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6 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 2 2 5 5 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš 3

5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 8 10 6 1 FERNANDES Daniel 1

4 HREK Ignat 5 15 8 2 SKALA Tadeáš 2

6 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 5 20 15 7 FERNANDES Daniel 1

4 HREK Ignat 5 25 20 5 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš 3

5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5 30 21 1 SKALA Tadeáš 2

4 HREK Ignat 5 35 24 3 FERNANDES Daniel 1

6 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 5 40 31 7 SKALA Tadeáš 2

5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5 45 32 1 PAŘÍZEK Šimon_Tadeáš 3

Referee: JANÍČEK Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)
Referee: TICHÝ František (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)

3 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 5 5 1 1 PUR Jan 6

1 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 5 10 2 1 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 5

2 MAŤKO Petr 5 15 3 1 DOLEJŠ Viktor 4

1 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 5 20 3 0 PUR Jan 6

3 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 5 25 4 1 DOLEJŠ Viktor 4

2 MAŤKO Petr 5 30 9 5 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 5

1 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 5 35 10 1 DOLEJŠ Viktor 4

2 MAŤKO Petr 3 38 10 0 PUR Jan 6

3 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 7 45 13 3 NOVOTNÝ Šimon 5

Referee: DURYCH Martin (D.PRAHA / CZE)

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 4 4 5 5 TRNKA Ondřej 3

5 VOLÁK Patrik 6 10 7 2 TICHÝ Josef 1

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 3 13 15 8 KOSTEČKA Matyáš 2

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 7 20 16 1 TICHÝ Josef 1

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 5 25 19 3 TRNKA Ondřej 3

5 VOLÁK Patrik 5 30 19 0 KOSTEČKA Matyáš 2

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 5 35 22 3 TICHÝ Josef 1

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 5 40 27 5 KOSTEČKA Matyáš 2

5 VOLÁK Patrik 5 45 27 0 TRNKA Ondřej 3

Referee: TŮMA Jan (SC PRAHA / CZE)



3 PECKA Alexandr 5 5 2 2 HRADECKÝ Hynek 6

1 COUFAL Jakub 2 7 7 5 SEJKORA Adam 5

2 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš 6 13 13 6 POHNAN Viktor 4

1 COUFAL Jakub 2 15 16 3 HRADECKÝ Hynek 6

3 PECKA Alexandr 5 20 17 1 POHNAN Viktor 4

2 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš 1 21 26 9 SEJKORA Adam 5

1 COUFAL Jakub 9 30 35 9 POHNAN Viktor 4

2 NOVÁČEK Mikuláš 3 33 39 4 HRADECKÝ Hynek 6

3 PECKA Alexandr 3 36 45 6 SEJKORA Adam 5

Referee: KRUPAŘ Petr (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)

6 HREK Ignat 2 2 5 5 WALLER Jonáš 3

5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 1 3 10 5 WALLER Adam 1

4 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 3 6 15 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

6 HREK Ignat 7 13 20 5 WALLER Adam 1

4 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 1 14 25 5 WALLER Jonáš 3

5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 0 14 30 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

4 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 3 17 35 5 WALLER Adam 1

6 HREK Ignat 0 17 40 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 0 17 45 5 WALLER Jonáš 3

Referee: CIMPA Miroslav (SP Š TÁBOR / CZE)

3 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 3 3 4 4 KRACMAN Tomáš 6

1 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 5 8 6 2 HRADSKÝ Jakub 5

2 MAŤKO Petr 7 15 8 2 BRYKNAR Patrik 4

1 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 5 20 10 2 KRACMAN Tomáš 6

3 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 5 25 12 2 BRYKNAR Patrik 4

2 MAŤKO Petr 5 30 13 1 HRADSKÝ Jakub 5

1 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 5 35 19 6 BRYKNAR Patrik 4

2 MAŤKO Petr 5 40 23 4 KRACMAN Tomáš 6

3 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 5 45 29 6 HRADSKÝ Jakub 5

Referee: JANÍČEK Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)
Referee: TICHÝ František (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)



6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 5 5 3 3 KUKAŇ Jakub 3

5 VOLÁK Patrik 5 10 5 2 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 1

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 5 15 11 6 GAISLER Vojtěch 2

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 5 20 15 4 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 1

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 3 23 25 10 KUKAŇ Jakub 3

5 VOLÁK Patrik 7 30 27 2 GAISLER Vojtěch 2

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 3 33 35 8 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 1

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 7 40 38 3 GAISLER Vojtěch 2

5 VOLÁK Patrik 5 45 41 3 KUKAŇ Jakub 3

Referee: DURYCH Martin (D.PRAHA / CZE)

6 HAVELKA Jan 3 3 5 5 SEJKORA Adam 3

5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 4 7 10 5 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 1

4 OSTALSKIY Ivan 6 13 15 5 HRADECKÝ Hynek 2

6 HAVELKA Jan 5 18 20 5 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 1

4 OSTALSKIY Ivan 4 22 23 3 SEJKORA Adam 3

5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 6 28 26 3 HRADECKÝ Hynek 2

4 OSTALSKIY Ivan 3 31 28 2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 1

6 HAVELKA Jan 7 38 33 5 HRADECKÝ Hynek 2

5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 5 43 34 1 SEJKORA Adam 3

Referee: ŠILHÁN František (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)
Referee: ŠIMON Pavel (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

6 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 1 1 2 2 WALLER Jonáš 3

5 MAŤKO Petr 3 4 10 8 WALLER Adam 1

4 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 1 5 15 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

6 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 7 12 20 5 WALLER Adam 1

4 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 2 14 25 5 WALLER Jonáš 3

5 MAŤKO Petr 4 18 28 3 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

4 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 10 28 35 7 WALLER Adam 1

6 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 4 32 40 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

5 MAŤKO Petr 3 35 45 5 WALLER Jonáš 3

Referee: DURYCH Martin (D.PRAHA / CZE)
Referee: TICHÝ František (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)



3 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 5 5 2 2 KUBÁČEK Samuel 6

1 OSTALSKIY Ivan 0 5 10 8 VOLÁK Patrik 5

2 HAVELKA Jan 10 15 12 2 PŘIKRYL Jan 4

1 OSTALSKIY Ivan 5 20 15 3 KUBÁČEK Samuel 6

3 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 5 25 15 0 PŘIKRYL Jan 4

2 HAVELKA Jan 5 30 25 10 VOLÁK Patrik 5

1 OSTALSKIY Ivan 1 31 28 3 PŘIKRYL Jan 4

2 HAVELKA Jan 2 33 31 3 KUBÁČEK Samuel 6

3 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 12 45 41 10 VOLÁK Patrik 5

Referee: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SC PRAHA / CZE)
Referee: KULT Pavel (SC PRAHA / CZE)

6 HAVELKA Jan 5 5 4 4 WALLER Jonáš 3

5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 4 9 10 6 WALLER Adam 1

4 OSTALSKIY Ivan 5 14 10 0 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

6 HAVELKA Jan 2 16 18 8 WALLER Adam 1

4 OSTALSKIY Ivan 1 17 25 7 WALLER Jonáš 3

5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 4 21 30 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

4 OSTALSKIY Ivan 2 23 35 5 WALLER Adam 1

6 HAVELKA Jan 0 23 40 5 KUCHAŘ Matěj 2

5 MUTÍNSKÝ Lukáš 3 26 45 5 WALLER Jonáš 3

Referee: KULÍK Milan (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)
Referee: TICHÝ František (SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE)

3 KRACMAN Tomáš 5 5 4 4 HREK Ignat 6

1 BRYKNAR Patrik 3 8 10 6 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5

2 MALÝ Vojtěch 5 13 15 5 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 4

1 BRYKNAR Patrik 0 13 20 5 HREK Ignat 6

3 KRACMAN Tomáš 5 18 25 5 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 4

2 MALÝ Vojtěch 7 25 30 5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5

1 BRYKNAR Patrik 4 29 35 5 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 4

2 MALÝ Vojtěch 3 32 40 5 HREK Ignat 6

3 KRACMAN Tomáš 1 33 45 5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5

Referee: JANÍČEK Ondřej (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)



3 SEJKORA Adam 2 2 5 5 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 6

1 POHNAN Viktor 1 3 10 5 KUKAŇ Jakub 5

2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 1 4 15 5 GAISLER Vojtěch 4

1 POHNAN Viktor 2 6 20 5 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 6

3 SEJKORA Adam 8 14 25 5 GAISLER Vojtěch 4

2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 3 17 30 5 KUKAŇ Jakub 5

1 POHNAN Viktor 4 21 35 5 GAISLER Vojtěch 4

2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 1 22 40 5 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 6

3 SEJKORA Adam 6 28 45 5 KUKAŇ Jakub 5

Referee: DOLEJŠÍ Marek (SC PRAHA / CZE)

3 KUKAŇ Jakub 4 4 5 5 HREK Ignat 6

1 GAISLER Vojtěch 5 9 10 5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5

2 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 6 15 14 4 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 4

1 GAISLER Vojtěch 4 19 20 6 HREK Ignat 6

3 KUKAŇ Jakub 6 25 25 5 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 4

2 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 5 30 28 3 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5

1 GAISLER Vojtěch 5 35 30 2 KOPECKÝ Bartoloměj 4

2 ŠIMŮNSKÝ Ondřej 5 40 33 3 HREK Ignat 6

3 KUKAŇ Jakub 5 45 38 5 ŠTĚTINA Matěj 5

Referee: TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla (SC PRAHA / CZE)

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 5 5 0 0 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 3

5 VOLÁK Patrik 5 10 3 3 MAŤKO Petr 1

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 4 14 15 12 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 2

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 5 19 20 5 MAŤKO Petr 1

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 0 19 25 5 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 3

5 VOLÁK Patrik 3 22 30 5 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 2

4 PŘIKRYL Jan 3 25 35 5 MAŤKO Petr 1

6 KUBÁČEK Samuel 4 29 40 5 ADDO-DJAN Teodor 2

5 VOLÁK Patrik 8 37 45 5 POSPÍŠIL Matěj 3

Referee: KRUPAŘ Petr (LOKO K.VARY / CZE)



3 SEJKORA Adam 5 5 3 3 HRADSKÝ Jakub 6

1 HRADECKÝ Hynek 3 8 10 7 KRACMAN Tomáš 5

2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 3 11 15 5 MALÝ Vojtěch 4

1 HRADECKÝ Hynek 2 13 20 5 HRADSKÝ Jakub 6

3 SEJKORA Adam 3 16 25 5 MALÝ Vojtěch 4

2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 2 18 30 5 KRACMAN Tomáš 5

1 HRADECKÝ Hynek 3 21 35 5 MALÝ Vojtěch 4

2 BĚLAŠKA Lukáš 3 24 40 5 HRADSKÝ Jakub 6

3 SEJKORA Adam 7 31 45 5 KRACMAN Tomáš 5

Referee: ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela (D.OLOMOUC / CZE)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 SC Praha A SC PRAHA CZE
2 Loko Karlovy Vary LOKO K.VARY CZE
3 Sokol Dejvice S.DEJVICE CZE
4 Dukla Olomoc D.OLOMOUC CZE
5 Teplice LOKO TEPLICE CZE
6 USK USK PRAHA CZE
7 1. FC Bělá pod Bezdězem 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE
8 SC Praha B SC PRAHA CZE
9 Dukla Praha D.PRAHA CZE
10 Lokomotiva Plzeň LOKO PLZEŇ CZE
11 Slavoj Litoměřice SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE
12 Šerm Liberec ŠERM LIBEREC CZE
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8
CIMPA Miroslav CZE P 1312 Ref: 1
DOLEJŠÍ Marek CZE 242 Ref: 1
DURYCH Martin CZE 1591 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
JANÍČEK Ondřej CZE A Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRUPAŘ Petr CZE 845 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK Milan CZE B 990 Ref: 1
KULT Pavel CZE B 233 Ref: 1
ŠILHÁN František CZE 1012 Ref: 1
ŠIMON Pavel CZE Ref: 1
TICHÝ František CZE 2970 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOTUŠKOVÁ Pavla CZE 324 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TŮMA Jan CZE 2914 Ref: 1
ŽÁDNÍKOVÁ Daniela CZE 1135 Ref: 1
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